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    1. GER BÖBLINGEN                 
SCHNEIDER Achim           
LAUNER Steffen            
KÜCHLER Sebastian         
                          

    2. GER HEIDENHEIM                
REICH Wolfgang            
MUSOLF Marcel             
ROTH Michael              
REIN Stephan              

    3. GER TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM        
ACKERMANN Norman          
FIEDLER Jörg              
SCHMITT Martin            
SCHMID Sven               

    4. GER DITZINGEN                 
GRAUSAM Ingo              
FLEGLER Michael           
SCHÄFER Klaus             
KACHUR Bruno              

    5. GER LEVERKUSEN                
PFEIFFER Jens             
KNEIP Christoph           
LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha        
NEMETH Alexander          

    6. GER BERLIN                    
WEIDEMANN Ulf             
KNEIST Toni               
KIRSCHEN Uwe              
SCHÜNKE Rainer            

    7. GER BONN                      
ACKERMANN Rouven          
TUSCHE Sebastian          
SCHREYER (I) Pascal       
                          

    8. GER HEIDELBERG                
BRUDY Jörg                
SHAFIQ Waheed             
WIRTH Henning             
BRODKORB Tobias           

    9. GER POTSDAM                   
RINKAU Stefan             
EICHLER Felix             
GERLACH Florian           
MOLDENHAWER Ted           

  10. GER DARMSTADT                 
BURKARDT Michael          
TÜRKIS Daniel             
HANSEL Thomas             
KEUGE Rainer              

  11. GER REGENSBURG                
WEIGERT Philipp           
LOWACK Ingo               
WAGNER Jürgen             
FEINER Gerhard            

  12. GER ROHRBACH                  
FLIERL (I) Emanuel        
WAGNER Josua              
AMPOFO Ado                
                          

  13. GER MOSBACH                   
BARTH Florian             
FUNK Florian              
ITTEMANN Marco            
TÜRK Christian            

  14. GER SPEYER                    
BURKHARDT Jürgen          
PLECHINGER Christian      
PLECHINGER Ralf           
                          

  15. GER HAMBURG                   
MILLIES Frithjof          
BEIL Christian            
WANGER Thorsten           
                          

  16. GER TRIER                     
WAGNER Lucas              
KRELL Rouven              
BIRKENHAUER Björn         
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Runde Nr.: 1    Bahn:0 Runde Nr.: 2     Bahn:0

Kampfrichter: Kampfrichter:

   4 OFC Bonn            GER ••  45  45  45   14 OSC Potsdam         GER ••  39  45  45 
   9 Darmstädter FC      GER 29  ••  45  45    6 TSF Ditzingen       GER 45  ••  41  45 
  16 PSV Trier           GER 22  26  ••  23    2 TSV Speyer          GER 32  39  ••  42 
   8 FC Regensburg       GER 38  42  45  ••    7 FC Mosbach          GER 42  32  43  •• 

Runde Nr.: 3    Bahn:0

Kampfrichter:

  13 TG Rohrbach         GER ••  45  29  33 
   1 Hamburger FC        GER 27  ••  17  31 
   3 SV Böblingen        GER 37  45  ••  45 
  12 HFC/TSG Rohrbach    GER 45  45  44  •• 
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 10 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM       GER FC TBB               1.
 15 LEVERKUSEN               GER Bayer 04 Leverkuse    2.
  5 BERLIN                   GER SC Berlin            3.
 11 HEIDENHEIM               GER Heidenheimer SB      4.
  4 BONN                     GER OFC Bonn           3  3 1.000 135  89   46    5.
  3 BÖBLINGEN                GER SV Böblingen       3  3 1.000 127  90   37    6.
  6 DITZINGEN                GER TSF Ditzingen      3  3 1.000 131 110   21    7.
 12 HEIDELBERG               GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach   3  2 0.666 134 109   25    8.
 14 POTSDAM                  GER OSC Potsdam        3  2 0.666 129 119   10    9.
  9 DARMSTADT                GER Darmstädter FC     3  2 0.666 119 113    6   10.
  8 REGENSBURG               GER FC Regensburg      3  1 0.333 125 113   12   11.
 13 ROHRBACH                 GER TG Rohrbach        3  1 0.333 107 109   -2   12.
  7 MOSBACH                  GER FC Mosbach         3  1 0.333 117 132  -15   13.
  2 SPEYER                   GER TSV Speyer         3  0 0.000 113 129  -16   14.
  1 HAMBURG                  GER Hamburger FC       3  0 0.000  75 135  -60   15.
 16 TRIER                    GER PSV Trier          3  0 0.000  71 135  -64   16.
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Reihenfolge der Letzten 16
 1. TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM    GER FC TBB                 9. POTSDAM               GER OSC Potsdam           
 2. LEVERKUSEN            GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen   10. DARMSTADT             GER Darmstädter FC        
 3. BERLIN                GER SC Berlin             11. REGENSBURG            GER FC Regensburg         
 4. HEIDENHEIM            GER Heidenheimer SB       12. ROHRBACH              GER TG Rohrbach           
 5. BONN                  GER OFC Bonn              13. MOSBACH               GER FC Mosbach            
 6. BÖBLINGEN             GER SV Böblingen          14. SPEYER                GER TSV Speyer            
 7. DITZINGEN             GER TSF Ditzingen         15. HAMBURG               GER Hamburger FC          
 8. HEIDELBERG            GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach      16. TRIER                 GER PSV Trier             

Tableau D Tableau A Tableau B

 1 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (FC TBB)    (V 45)
 16 TRIER (PSV Trier)    (D 14)
 9 POTSDAM (OSC Potsdam)    (D 34)
 8 HEIDELBERG (HFC/TSG Rohr)    (V 43)
 5 BONN (OFC Bonn)    (V 45)
 12 ROHRBACH (TG Rohrbach)    (D 26)
 13 MOSBACH (FC Mosbach)    (D 32)
 4 HEIDENHEIM (Heidenheimer)    (V 45)

 3 BERLIN (SC Berlin)    (V 44)
 14 SPEYER (TSV Speyer)    (D 34)
 11 REGENSBURG (FC Regensbur)    (D 31)
 6 BÖBLINGEN (SV Böblingen)    (V 45)
 7 DITZINGEN (TSF Ditzinge)    (V 45)
 10 DARMSTADT (Darmstädter)    (D 39)
 15 HAMBURG (Hamburger FC)    (D 33)
 2 LEVERKUSEN (Bayer 04 Lev)    (V 45)

 F I N A L E
Reihenfolge für Finale: 1/4-Finale 1/2-Finale

 1 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM  (V 44)
 1. TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (1)       FC TBB  8 HEIDELBERG         (D 36) TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM  (D 25)
 2. BONN (5)       OFC Bonn
 3. HEIDENHEIM (4)       Heidenheimer SB  5 BONN               (D 39) HEIDENHEIM         (V 29)
 4. BÖBLINGEN (6)       SV Böblingen  4 HEIDENHEIM         (V 45)

HEIDENHEIM         (D 39)
Gefecht um Platz 1

BÖBLINGEN          (V 45)

TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER V (4 5)
Gefecht um Platz 3

DITZINGEN          GER D (3 4)

 3 BERLIN             (D 39)
 5. DITZINGEN (7)       TSF Ditzingen  6 BÖBLINGEN          (V 45) BÖBLINGEN          (V 45)
 6. LEVERKUSEN (2)       Bayer 04 Leverku
 7. HEIDELBERG (8)       HFC/TSG Rohrbach  7 DITZINGEN          (V 43) DITZINGEN          (D 34)
 8. BERLIN (3)       SC Berlin  2 LEVERKUSEN         (D 42)
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Setzrunde                                         
SPEYER DITZINGEN:39 41

PLECHINGER Ralf            4  4 :  5  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
PLECHINGER Christian       0  4 :  10  5 FLEGLER Michael
BURKHARDT Jürgen           2  6 :  10  0 SCHÄFER Klaus
PLECHINGER Christian       9  15 :  20  10 GRAUSAM Ingo
PLECHINGER Ralf            8  23 :  25  5 SCHÄFER Klaus
BURKHARDT Jürgen           6  29 :  30  5 FLEGLER Michael
PLECHINGER Christian       3  32 :  35  5 SCHÄFER Klaus
BURKHARDT Jürgen           4  36 :  37  2 GRAUSAM Ingo
PLECHINGER Ralf            3  39 :  41  4 FLEGLER Michael

Setzrunde                                         
BÖBLINGEN HAMBURG:45 17

SCHNEIDER Achim            5  5 :  1  1 MILLIES Frithjof
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  10 :  3  2 BEIL Christian
LAUNER Steffen             5  15 :  4  1 WANGER Thorsten
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  20 :  4  0 MILLIES Frithjof
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  25 :  4  0 WANGER Thorsten
LAUNER Steffen             5  30 :  5  1 BEIL Christian
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  35 :  11  6 WANGER Thorsten
LAUNER Steffen             5  40 :  13  2 MILLIES Frithjof
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  45 :  17  4 BEIL Christian

Setzrunde                                         
MOSBACH POTSDAM:42 45

FUNK Florian               5  5 :  5  5 GERLACH Florian
BARTH Florian              5  10 :  7  2 EICHLER Felix
ITTEMANN Marco             2  12 :  12  5 RINKAU Stefan
BARTH Florian              8  20 :  18  6 GERLACH Florian
FUNK Florian               2  22 :  24  6 RINKAU Stefan
ITTEMANN Marco             8  30 :  29  5 EICHLER Felix
BARTH Florian              4  34 :  35  6 RINKAU Stefan
ITTEMANN Marco             2  36 :  40  5 GERLACH Florian
FUNK Florian               6  42 :  45  5 EICHLER Felix

Setzrunde                                         
DARMSTADT TRIER:45 26

BURKARDT Michael           5  5 :  2  2 KRELL Rouven
HANSEL Thomas              5  10 :  6  4 WAGNER Lucas
TÜRKIS Daniel              3  13 :  8  2 BIRKENHAUER Björn
HANSEL Thomas              7  20 :  10  2 KRELL Rouven
BURKARDT Michael           5  25 :  13  3 BIRKENHAUER Björn
TÜRKIS Daniel              5  30 :  19  6 WAGNER Lucas
HANSEL Thomas              0  30 :  21  2 BIRKENHAUER Björn
TÜRKIS Daniel              10  40 :  24  3 KRELL Rouven
BURKARDT Michael           5  45 :  26  2 WAGNER Lucas

Setzrunde                                         
REGENSBURG BONN:38 45

WEIGERT Philipp            5  5 :  3  3 TUSCHE Sebastian
WAGNER Jürgen              0  5 :  7  4 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
LOWACK Ingo                5  10 :  15  8 ACKERMANN Rouven
WAGNER Jürgen              4  14 :  20  5 TUSCHE Sebastian
WEIGERT Philipp            5  19 :  25  5 ACKERMANN Rouven
LOWACK Ingo                5  24 :  26  1 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
WAGNER Jürgen              6  30 :  30  4 ACKERMANN Rouven
LOWACK Ingo                7  37 :  40  10 TUSCHE Sebastian
WEIGERT Philipp            1  38 :  45  5 SCHREYER (I) Pascal

Setzrunde                                         
ROHRBACH HEIDELBERG:33 45

FLIERL (I) Emanuel         3  3 :  3  3 SHAFIQ Waheed
WAGNER Josua               5  8 :  8  5 BRUDY Jörg
AMPOFO Ado                 2  10 :  13  5 WIRTH Henning
WAGNER Josua               4  14 :  19  6 SHAFIQ Waheed
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         5  19 :  23  4 WIRTH Henning
AMPOFO Ado                 1  20 :  30  7 BRUDY Jörg
WAGNER Josua               6  26 :  35  5 WIRTH Henning
AMPOFO Ado                 3  29 :  40  5 SHAFIQ Waheed
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         4  33 :  45  5 BRUDY Jörg



Deutsche Aktiven Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2006
Herrendegen (Mann.)                   Tauberbischofsheim    15.01.2006              

17:45  2

www.fencingworldwide.com

Setzrunde                                         
REGENSBURG DARMSTADT:42 45

WEIGERT Philipp            5  5 :  2  2 TÜRKIS Daniel
WAGNER Jürgen              4  9 :  10  8 BURKARDT Michael
LOWACK Ingo                4  13 :  15  5 HANSEL Thomas
WAGNER Jürgen              3  16 :  17  2 TÜRKIS Daniel
WEIGERT Philipp            6  22 :  23  6 HANSEL Thomas
LOWACK Ingo                5  27 :  30  7 BURKARDT Michael
WAGNER Jürgen              5  32 :  34  4 HANSEL Thomas
LOWACK Ingo                6  38 :  39  5 TÜRKIS Daniel
WEIGERT Philipp            4  42 :  45  6 BURKARDT Michael

Setzrunde                                         
TRIER BONN:22 45

WAGNER Lucas               1  1 :  5  5 TUSCHE Sebastian
BIRKENHAUER Björn          2  3 :  7  2 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
KRELL Rouven               5  8 :  15  8 ACKERMANN Rouven
BIRKENHAUER Björn          1  9 :  20  5 TUSCHE Sebastian
WAGNER Lucas               6  15 :  25  5 ACKERMANN Rouven
KRELL Rouven               2  17 :  30  5 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
BIRKENHAUER Björn          2  19 :  35  5 ACKERMANN Rouven
KRELL Rouven               2  21 :  40  5 TUSCHE Sebastian
WAGNER Lucas               1  22 :  45  5 SCHREYER (I) Pascal

Setzrunde                                         
POTSDAM SPEYER:45 32

RINKAU Stefan              5  5 :  1  1 BURKHARDT Jürgen
MOLDENHAWER Ted            5  10 :  6  5 PLECHINGER Ralf
EICHLER Felix              5  15 :  9  3 PLECHINGER Christian
MOLDENHAWER Ted            5  20 :  14  5 BURKHARDT Jürgen
RINKAU Stefan              5  25 :  17  3 PLECHINGER Christian
EICHLER Felix              5  30 :  21  4 PLECHINGER Ralf
MOLDENHAWER Ted            5  35 :  27  6 PLECHINGER Christian
EICHLER Felix              5  40 :  29  2 BURKHARDT Jürgen
RINKAU Stefan              5  45 :  32  3 PLECHINGER Ralf

Setzrunde                                         
MOSBACH DITZINGEN:32 45

FUNK Florian               5  5 :  4  4 GRAUSAM Ingo
BARTH Florian              3  8 :  10  6 FLEGLER Michael
ITTEMANN Marco             4  12 :  13  3 KACHUR Bruno
BARTH Florian              2  14 :  20  7 GRAUSAM Ingo
FUNK Florian               6  20 :  25  5 KACHUR Bruno
ITTEMANN Marco             4  24 :  30  5 FLEGLER Michael
BARTH Florian              5  29 :  35  5 KACHUR Bruno
TÜRK Christian             0  29 :  40  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
FUNK Florian               3  32 :  45  5 FLEGLER Michael

Setzrunde                                         
HAMBURG HEIDELBERG:31 45

BEIL Christian             2  2 :  5  5 SHAFIQ Waheed
MILLIES Frithjof           4  6 :  10  5 WIRTH Henning
WANGER Thorsten            0  6 :  13  3 BRODKORB Tobias
MILLIES Frithjof           2  8 :  17  4 SHAFIQ Waheed
BEIL Christian             4  12 :  25  8 BRODKORB Tobias
WANGER Thorsten            7  19 :  29  4 WIRTH Henning
MILLIES Frithjof           7  26 :  35  6 BRODKORB Tobias
WANGER Thorsten            3  29 :  40  5 SHAFIQ Waheed
BEIL Christian             2  31 :  45  5 BRUDY Jörg

Setzrunde                                         
BÖBLINGEN ROHRBACH:37 29

SCHNEIDER Achim            5  5 :  2  2 WAGNER Josua
KÜCHLER Sebastian          3  8 :  8  6 FLIERL (I) Emanuel
LAUNER Steffen             7  15 :  12  4 AMPOFO Ado
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  20 :  14  2 WAGNER Josua
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  25 :  16  2 AMPOFO Ado
LAUNER Steffen             2  27 :  23  7 FLIERL (I) Emanuel
KÜCHLER Sebastian          6  33 :  25  2 AMPOFO Ado
LAUNER Steffen             0  33 :  26  1 WAGNER Josua
SCHNEIDER Achim            4  37 :  29  3 FLIERL (I) Emanuel
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Setzrunde                                         
POTSDAM DITZINGEN:39 45

RINKAU Stefan              4  4 :  5  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
EICHLER Felix              2  6 :  10  5 FLEGLER Michael
GERLACH Florian            4  10 :  15  5 SCHÄFER Klaus
EICHLER Felix              6  16 :  20  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
RINKAU Stefan              4  20 :  23  3 SCHÄFER Klaus
GERLACH Florian            7  27 :  30  7 FLEGLER Michael
EICHLER Felix              2  29 :  35  5 SCHÄFER Klaus
GERLACH Florian            6  35 :  40  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
RINKAU Stefan              4  39 :  45  5 FLEGLER Michael

Setzrunde                                         
SPEYER MOSBACH:42 43

PLECHINGER Ralf            2  2 :  5  5 BARTH Florian
PLECHINGER Christian       0  2 :  10  5 FUNK Florian
BURKHARDT Jürgen           5  7 :  12  2 TÜRK Christian
PLECHINGER Christian       5  12 :  15  3 BARTH Florian
PLECHINGER Ralf            11  23 :  21  6 ITTEMANN Marco
BURKHARDT Jürgen           7  30 :  25  4 FUNK Florian
PLECHINGER Christian       5  35 :  30  5 ITTEMANN Marco
BURKHARDT Jürgen           3  38 :  36  6 BARTH Florian
PLECHINGER Ralf            4  42 :  43  7 FUNK Florian

Setzrunde                                         
ROHRBACH HAMBURG:45 27

FLIERL (I) Emanuel         5  5 :  3  3 MILLIES Frithjof
AMPOFO Ado                 5  10 :  7  4 BEIL Christian
WAGNER Josua               2  12 :  9  2 WANGER Thorsten
AMPOFO Ado                 8  20 :  13  4 MILLIES Frithjof
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         5  25 :  15  2 WANGER Thorsten
WAGNER Josua               5  30 :  20  5 BEIL Christian
AMPOFO Ado                 5  35 :  21  1 WANGER Thorsten
WAGNER Josua               5  40 :  23  2 MILLIES Frithjof
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         5  45 :  27  4 BEIL Christian

Setzrunde                                         
REGENSBURG TRIER:45 23

WEIGERT Philipp            5  5 :  1  1 KRELL Rouven
WAGNER Jürgen              5  10 :  2  1 WAGNER Lucas
LOWACK Ingo                5  15 :  5  3 BIRKENHAUER Björn
WAGNER Jürgen              5  20 :  7  2 KRELL Rouven
WEIGERT Philipp            5  25 :  9  2 BIRKENHAUER Björn
LOWACK Ingo                5  30 :  11  2 WAGNER Lucas
FEINER Gerhard             5  35 :  13  2 BIRKENHAUER Björn
LOWACK Ingo                5  40 :  20  7 KRELL Rouven
WEIGERT Philipp            5  45 :  23  3 WAGNER Lucas

Setzrunde                                         
BONN DARMSTADT:45 29

SCHREYER (I) Pascal        2  2 :  2  2 TÜRKIS Daniel
ACKERMANN Rouven           8  10 :  6  4 BURKARDT Michael
TUSCHE Sebastian           5  15 :  12  6 HANSEL Thomas
ACKERMANN Rouven           5  20 :  16  4 TÜRKIS Daniel
SCHREYER (I) Pascal        2  22 :  18  2 HANSEL Thomas
TUSCHE Sebastian           8  30 :  23  5 BURKARDT Michael
ACKERMANN Rouven           5  35 :  23  0 HANSEL Thomas
TUSCHE Sebastian           5  40 :  28  5 TÜRKIS Daniel
SCHREYER (I) Pascal        5  45 :  29  1 BURKARDT Michael

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
POTSDAM HEIDELBERG:34 43

RINKAU Stefan              3  3 :  5  5 BRODKORB Tobias
EICHLER Felix              4  7 :  10  5 BRUDY Jörg
GERLACH Florian            4  11 :  13  3 WIRTH Henning
EICHLER Felix              9  20 :  16  3 BRODKORB Tobias
RINKAU Stefan              0  20 :  17  1 WIRTH Henning
GERLACH Florian            5  25 :  23  6 BRUDY Jörg
EICHLER Felix              4  29 :  29  6 WIRTH Henning
GERLACH Florian            3  32 :  32  3 SHAFIQ Waheed
RINKAU Stefan              2  34 :  43  11 BRUDY Jörg
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Tableau A (16/8)                                  
TRIER TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM:14 45

WAGNER Lucas               0  0 :  5  5 FIEDLER Jörg
BIRKENHAUER Björn          1  1 :  10  5 SCHMID Sven
KRELL Rouven               2  3 :  15  5 ACKERMANN Norman
BIRKENHAUER Björn          1  4 :  20  5 FIEDLER Jörg
WAGNER Lucas               3  7 :  25  5 ACKERMANN Norman
KRELL Rouven               0  7 :  30  5 SCHMID Sven
BIRKENHAUER Björn          1  8 :  34  4 ACKERMANN Norman
KRELL Rouven               1  9 :  40  6 SCHMITT Martin
WAGNER Lucas               5  14 :  45  5 SCHMID Sven

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
ROHRBACH BONN:26 45

FLIERL (I) Emanuel         5  5 :  4  4 TUSCHE Sebastian
AMPOFO Ado                 4  9 :  10  6 ACKERMANN Rouven
WAGNER Josua               3  12 :  12  2 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
AMPOFO Ado                 5  17 :  20  8 TUSCHE Sebastian
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         1  18 :  25  5 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
WAGNER Josua               1  19 :  30  5 ACKERMANN Rouven
AMPOFO Ado                 2  21 :  35  5 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
WAGNER Josua               1  22 :  40  5 TUSCHE Sebastian
FLIERL (I) Emanuel         4  26 :  45  5 ACKERMANN Rouven

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
HEIDENHEIM MOSBACH:45 32

REICH Wolfgang             3  3 :  5  5 BARTH Florian
MUSOLF Marcel              6  9 :  7  2 FUNK Florian
ROTH Michael               4  13 :  14  7 ITTEMANN Marco
MUSOLF Marcel              6  19 :  18  4 BARTH Florian
REICH Wolfgang             6  25 :  21  3 ITTEMANN Marco
ROTH Michael               5  30 :  23  2 FUNK Florian
MUSOLF Marcel              5  35 :  25  2 ITTEMANN Marco
ROTH Michael               5  40 :  31  6 BARTH Florian
REICH Wolfgang             5  45 :  32  1 FUNK Florian

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
SPEYER BERLIN:34 44

PLECHINGER Ralf            3  3 :  5  5 KIRSCHEN Uwe
PLECHINGER Christian       0  3 :  10  5 WEIDEMANN Ulf
BURKHARDT Jürgen           1  4 :  10  0 SCHÜNKE Rainer
PLECHINGER Christian       9  13 :  19  9 KIRSCHEN Uwe
PLECHINGER Ralf            5  18 :  25  6 SCHÜNKE Rainer
BURKHARDT Jürgen           5  23 :  27  2 WEIDEMANN Ulf
PLECHINGER Christian       6  29 :  35  8 KNEIST Toni
BURKHARDT Jürgen           3  32 :  36  1 KIRSCHEN Uwe
PLECHINGER Ralf            2  34 :  44  8 WEIDEMANN Ulf

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
REGENSBURG BÖBLINGEN:31 45

WEIGERT Philipp            5  5 :  5  5 LAUNER Steffen
WAGNER Jürgen              4  9 :  10  5 SCHNEIDER Achim
LOWACK Ingo                0  9 :  15  5 KÜCHLER Sebastian
WAGNER Jürgen              1  10 :  20  5 LAUNER Steffen
WEIGERT Philipp            4  14 :  25  5 KÜCHLER Sebastian
LOWACK Ingo                3  17 :  30  5 SCHNEIDER Achim
WAGNER Jürgen              2  19 :  35  5 KÜCHLER Sebastian
LOWACK Ingo                2  21 :  40  5 LAUNER Steffen
WEIGERT Philipp            10  31 :  45  5 SCHNEIDER Achim

Tableau A (16/8)                                  
DARMSTADT DITZINGEN:39 45

BURKARDT Michael           5  5 :  2  2 GRAUSAM Ingo
HANSEL Thomas              5  10 :  10  8 FLEGLER Michael
TÜRKIS Daniel              5  15 :  11  1 SCHÄFER Klaus
HANSEL Thomas              2  17 :  17  6 GRAUSAM Ingo
BURKARDT Michael           7  24 :  23  6 SCHÄFER Klaus
TÜRKIS Daniel              4  28 :  30  7 FLEGLER Michael
HANSEL Thomas              1  29 :  30  0 SCHÄFER Klaus
TÜRKIS Daniel              4  33 :  35  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
BURKARDT Michael           6  39 :  45  10 FLEGLER Michael
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Tableau A (16/8)                                  
HAMBURG LEVERKUSEN:33 45

BEIL Christian             0  0 :  5  5 LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha
MILLIES Frithjof           1  1 :  10  5 KNEIP Christoph
WANGER Thorsten            5  6 :  15  5 NEMETH Alexander
MILLIES Frithjof           4  10 :  20  5 LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha
BEIL Christian             3  13 :  24  4 NEMETH Alexander
WANGER Thorsten            4  17 :  25  1 PFEIFFER Jens
MILLIES Frithjof           8  25 :  33  8 NEMETH Alexander
WANGER Thorsten            3  28 :  40  7 LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha
BEIL Christian             5  33 :  45  5 PFEIFFER Jens

Tableau H (8/4)                                   
TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM HEIDELBERG:44 36

SCHMID Sven                3  3 :  0  0 SHAFIQ Waheed
SCHMITT Martin             6  9 :  4  4 BRUDY Jörg
FIEDLER Jörg               5  14 :  6  2 WIRTH Henning
SCHMITT Martin             3  17 :  9  3 SHAFIQ Waheed
SCHMID Sven                1  18 :  10  1 WIRTH Henning
FIEDLER Jörg               9  27 :  15  5 BRUDY Jörg
SCHMITT Martin             4  31 :  19  4 WIRTH Henning
FIEDLER Jörg               5  36 :  26  7 SHAFIQ Waheed
SCHMID Sven                8  44 :  36  10 BRUDY Jörg

Tableau H (8/4)                                   
HEIDENHEIM BONN:45 39

REICH Wolfgang             5  5 :  4  4 TUSCHE Sebastian
MUSOLF Marcel              5  10 :  6  2 ACKERMANN Rouven
ROTH Michael               4  14 :  9  3 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
MUSOLF Marcel              5  19 :  17  8 TUSCHE Sebastian
REICH Wolfgang             6  25 :  18  1 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
ROTH Michael               5  30 :  21  3 ACKERMANN Rouven
MUSOLF Marcel              2  32 :  25  4 SCHREYER (I) Pascal
ROTH Michael               8  40 :  34  9 TUSCHE Sebastian
REICH Wolfgang             5  45 :  39  5 ACKERMANN Rouven

Tableau H (8/4)                                   
BÖBLINGEN BERLIN:45 39

SCHNEIDER Achim            3  3 :  4  4 KNEIST Toni
KÜCHLER Sebastian          4  7 :  10  6 WEIDEMANN Ulf
LAUNER Steffen             6  13 :  12  2 KIRSCHEN Uwe
KÜCHLER Sebastian          2  15 :  16  4 KNEIST Toni
SCHNEIDER Achim            6  21 :  22  6 KIRSCHEN Uwe
LAUNER Steffen             9  30 :  25  3 WEIDEMANN Ulf
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  35 :  29  4 KIRSCHEN Uwe
LAUNER Steffen             5  40 :  34  5 KNEIST Toni
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  45 :  39  5 WEIDEMANN Ulf

Tableau H (8/4)                                   
LEVERKUSEN DITZINGEN:42 43

KNEIP Christoph            4  4 :  5  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
NEMETH Alexander           1  5 :  6  1 FLEGLER Michael
LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha         6  11 :  15  9 SCHÄFER Klaus
NEMETH Alexander           8  19 :  20  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
KNEIP Christoph            6  25 :  25  5 SCHÄFER Klaus
LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha         5  30 :  26  1 FLEGLER Michael
NEMETH Alexander           4  34 :  33  7 SCHÄFER Klaus
LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha         6  40 :  38  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
KNEIP Christoph            2  42 :  43  5 FLEGLER Michael

Halbfinale                                        
HEIDENHEIM TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM:29 25

REICH Wolfgang             5  5 :  2  2 FIEDLER Jörg
MUSOLF Marcel              2  7 :  9  7 SCHMID Sven
ROTH Michael               0  7 :  12  3 ACKERMANN Norman
MUSOLF Marcel              1  8 :  12  0 FIEDLER Jörg
REICH Wolfgang             2  10 :  12  0 ACKERMANN Norman
ROTH Michael               7  17 :  21  9 SCHMID Sven
MUSOLF Marcel              0  17 :  21  0 ACKERMANN Norman
ROTH Michael               1  18 :  23  2 FIEDLER Jörg
REICH Wolfgang             11  29 :  25  2 SCHMID Sven
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Halbfinale                                        
BÖBLINGEN DITZINGEN:45 34

SCHNEIDER Achim            5  5 :  4  4 GRAUSAM Ingo
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  10 :  8  4 FLEGLER Michael
LAUNER Steffen             5  15 :  12  4 SCHÄFER Klaus
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  20 :  17  5 GRAUSAM Ingo
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  25 :  20  3 SCHÄFER Klaus
LAUNER Steffen             5  30 :  23  3 FLEGLER Michael
KÜCHLER Sebastian          5  35 :  26  3 SCHÄFER Klaus
LAUNER Steffen             5  40 :  29  3 GRAUSAM Ingo
SCHNEIDER Achim            5  45 :  34  5 FLEGLER Michael

Platz 3+4                                         
TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM DITZINGEN:45 34

SCHMID Sven                5  5 :  2  2 GRAUSAM Ingo
SCHMITT Martin             2  7 :  7  5 FLEGLER Michael
FIEDLER Jörg               8  15 :  11  4 SCHÄFER Klaus
SCHMITT Martin             5  20 :  17  6 GRAUSAM Ingo
SCHMID Sven                5  25 :  17  0 SCHÄFER Klaus
FIEDLER Jörg               1  26 :  17  0 FLEGLER Michael
SCHMITT Martin             3  29 :  23  6 SCHÄFER Klaus
FIEDLER Jörg               11  40 :  29  6 GRAUSAM Ingo
SCHMID Sven                5  45 :  34  5 FLEGLER Michael

Finale                                            
BÖBLINGEN HEIDENHEIM:45 39

SCHNEIDER Achim            5  5 :  3  3 ROTH Michael
KÜCHLER Sebastian          4  9 :  10  7 REICH Wolfgang
LAUNER Steffen             6  15 :  13  3 MUSOLF Marcel
KÜCHLER Sebastian          2  17 :  18  5 ROTH Michael
SCHNEIDER Achim            3  20 :  20  2 MUSOLF Marcel
LAUNER Steffen             5  25 :  25  5 REICH Wolfgang
KÜCHLER Sebastian          7  32 :  32  7 MUSOLF Marcel
LAUNER Steffen             7  39 :  35  3 ROTH Michael
SCHNEIDER Achim            6  45 :  39  4 REICH Wolfgang


